RAGHVIR SINGH NIRANJAN SINGH

Address: C/O NARANJAN SINGH NEAR ABUWAL ROAD NEW ABADI
AKALGARH

Ludhiana, PUNJAB - 141106
Mobile: 91-9888382887
E-Mail: taxindia967 @gmail.com

Computation of Income (ITR1)

PAN: AEEPN4756L Status:

Date of Birth 17/02/1957 Residential Status:
Father's Name: N S G SINGH Gender:

Bank A/Cno.: 65007765721 IFSC code:

E-Filing Status: E-Filed Aadhaar Card Number:
Selected tax regime New Regime

Tax Summary (Amount in 'Rs')

Salary

Other Sources

Gross Total Income
Less: Total Deductions

Total Income (Taxable) Section 288A

Taxes are applicable as per normal provision
Please refer Annexure for details

Salary Income

PRINCIPAL CD A PENSIONS ALLAHABAD
Salary u/s 17(1)
Net Salary

Less: Deduction u/s 16
Standard Deduction u/s 16(ia)

Total Taxable Salary
Other Income

Interest Income from Saving Account
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK - 13712413001141
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK - 13712011002228
STATE BANK OF INDIA - 00000065007765721
Interest Income from Deposits
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
Total

Income Tax

Rounded off from 5,56,356 as per

AY 2024-

2025
Individual
Resident
Male
SBIN0050213
652843367138
5,18,792
37,564
5,56,356
0
5,56,360
5,68,792
5,68,792
50,000
50,000
5,18,792
2,711
403
1,552
756
34,853
34,853
37,564



Total Income 5,56,360

Basic Exemption 3,00,000
Income Tax 12,818
Rebate u/s 87A 12,818
Tax after rebate 0
Payable 0

Normal Tax Breakup

Income Slab Rate Tax Amount
0 to 3 lakh 0% 0
3 lakh to 6 lakh 5% 12,818
Total 12,818
Taxes Paid

(TDS on Salary, TDS on Non Salary Income, TCS)

TDS on Salary

Tan Name Income Chargeable | Tax Deducted
ALDP00686A [PRINCIPAL C D A PENSIONS ALLAHABAD 5,68,792

TDS on Non Salary Income

Tvpe of  Deducted Brought TDS Income For
Name Tan Ilzlg)me Year Forward Amount | Which TDS [Balance
TDS Claimed Paid
PUNJAB Oth
NATIONAL  JLDP06278G SouiZes 2023 0 27,529 0
BANK
TCS
Name Tan Deducted | Brought |TCS Amount Expenditure For Balance
Year Forward TCS| Claimed Which TCS Paid
IDFC FIRST
BANK LIMITED MUMI12389G 2023 0 1,99,123 0
Bank Account Details
SI No. IFSC Code Name of the Bank Account No.

1 SBIN0050213 STATE BANK OF INDIA 65007765721

Signature

For RAGHVIR SINGH NIRANJAN SINGH



