RAGHVIR SINGH NIRANJAN SINGH

AY 2024-2025

Address: C/O NARANJAN SINGH NEAR ABUWAL ROAD NEW ABADI

AKALGARH

Ludhiana, PUNJAB - 141106 Mobile: 91-9888382887

E-Mail: taxindia967@gmail.com

Computation of Income (ITR1)

PAN:	AEEPN4756L	Status:	Individual
Date of Birth	17/02/1957	Residential Status:	Resident
Father's Name:	N S G SINGH	Gender:	Male

Bank A/C no.: IFSC code: 65007765721 SBIN0050213 **E-Filing Status:** E-Filed **Aadhaar Card Number:** 652843367138

Selected tax regime New Regime

Tax Summary (Amount in 'Rs')

Salary			5,18,792
Other Sources			37,564
Gross Total Income			5,56,356
Less: Total Deductions			0
	T-4-1 I (T1-1-)	Rounded off from 5,56,356 as per	F F (2 (0

Total Income (Taxable) 5,56,360 Section 288A

Taxes are applicable as per normal provision

Please refer **Annexure** for details

Salary Income

PRINCIPAL.	CDA	A PENSIONS AL	LAHABAD

Salary u/s 17(1)	5,68,792
Net Salary	5,68,792

Less: Deduction u/s 16 50,000

Standard Deduction u/s 16(ia) 50,000

Total Taxable Salary 5,18,792

Other Income

Interest Income from Saving Account		2,711
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK - 13712413001141	403	
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK - 13712011002228	1,552	
STATE BANK OF INDIA - 00000065007765721	756	
Interest Income from Deposits		34,853
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK	34,853	
Total		37,564

Income Tax

Total Income	5,56,360
Basic Exemption	3,00,000
Income Tax	12,818
Rebate u/s 87A	12,818
Tax after rebate	0
Payable	0

Normal Tax Breakup

Income Slab	Rate	Tax Amount
0 to 3 lakh	0%	0
3 lakh to 6 lakh	5%	12,818
Total		12,818

Taxes Paid

(TDS on Salary, TDS on Non Salary Income, TCS)

TDS on Salary

Tan	Name	Income Chargeable	Tax Deducted
ALDP00686A	PRINCIPAL C D A PENSIONS ALLAHABAD	5,68,792	

TDS on Non Salary Income

Name	Tan	Type of Income	Deducted Year	Brought Forward TDS	TDS Amount Claimed	Income For Which TDS Paid	Balance
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK	JLDP06278G	Other Sources	2023		0	27,529	0

TCS

Name	Tan	Deducted Year	Brought Forward TCS		Expenditure For Which TCS Paid	Balance
IDFC FIRST	MUMI12389G	2022			1 00 122	0
BANK LIMITED	MUM112369G	2023		U	1,99,123	0

Bank Account Details

SI No.	IFSC Code	Name of the Bank	Account No.
1	SBIN0050213	STATE BANK OF INDIA	65007765721

Signature

For RAGHVIR SINGH NIRANJAN SINGH